
Sunny Side

Menu

Unit 4, 20 School Mead, Abbots Langley, WD5 OLA Tuesday - Sunday 8am till 4pm01923 270 655 



Full English Breakfast 
Free Range Fried Eggs, Cumberland Sausages, Bacon, Hash Browns, Grilled Tomato,

Mushroom, Beans & Toast   

Vegetarian Breakfast V 

Free Range Fried Eggs, Grilled Halloumi, Vegetarian Sausage, Grilled Tomato, Mushroom,

Hash Browns, Beans & Toast

Three Egg Omelette V with Toast & 2 fillings of choice:

Ham, Cheese, Peppers, Onions, Olives, Mushroom, Spinach or Tomatoes 

Eggs Royal 
Poached Eggs on Toasted Brioche, Smoked Salmon, & Hollandaise sauce 

Eggs Benedict
Poached Eggs on Toasted Brioche, Bacon & Hollandaise sauce 

Eggs Florentine V
Poached Eggs on Toasted Brioche, Spinach & Hollandaise sauce 

Light Breakfast  V
Grilled Halloumi, 1/2 Sliced Avocado, Cherry Tomatoes, Jam, Poached Eggs &

Sourdough Toast

Avocado Dream  V 
Smashed Avocado on Sourdough Bread, Poached Eggs, Feta, Chilli Flakes  & Sundried

Tomato

Smoked Salmon & Avocado 
Smashed Avocado on Sourdough Bread, Smoked Salmon & Poached Eggs

Halloumi & Avocado 
Smashed Avocado on Sourdough Bread, Halloumi & Poached Eggs & Chilli Flakes

Goat Cheese Breakfast Toast V
Goats Cheese, Sliced Avocado , Poached Eggs & Cherry Tomatoes on Sourdough Bread 

Sorento
Free Range Scrambled Eggs & Smoked Salmon on Sourdough Bread 

Mushroom on Toast  
Grilled Mushroom on Sourdough Bread, Poached Eggs & Cherry Tomatoes  

French Toast
Brioche Bread with Fresh Mixed Berries & Mapple Syrup

£14

£12

£13

Brunch All our products are sourced locally and our Eggs are Free Ranged 

£10

V = Vegetarian 

£11

£14

£13

£12

£11

£13

Extras
Slice of Toast £2 | Bacon £2 | Sausage £2 | Egg £2 | Smoked Salmon £3 | 

Spinach £2  | Hash Brown £2 | Beans £2  | Mushroom £2 | Tomato £1  |

  Avocado £3  | Halloumi £3 | 

 All of our food is freshly prepared in a kitchen where
nuts, gluten and other food allergens are present.

If you have any food allergens or intolerance,
please let us know before ordering. 

£12

£11

£11

£11



£8

£12

Pancakes V 
Banana, Fresh Berries, Nutella & Maple Syrup 

Waffle V 
Banana, Fresh Berries, Nutella & Maple Syrup 

Granola V  
Greek Yogurt, Fresh Fruit & Honey  

Caesar  Salad 
Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Parmesan & Croutons
Greek Salad V
Feta, Cucumber, Tomato, Olives & Onions & Olive Oil 

Salads

£12

Sides +£4

Fries 

House Salad  

£13

Kids Breakfast
Sausage, Bacon, Egg, Beans & Toast

Kids Chicken Nuggets & Fries 

Mozzarella Sticks & Fries 

£6

Sweets

Light Bites
Served with  Fries,
White / Brown Bread  or Ciabatta  

Club Sandwich                               
Chicken, Bacon, Tomato, Cheese, Lettuce & Mayo 

Chicken & Halloumi Wrap 
Grilled Chicken, Halloumi, Tomato, Lettuce & Mayo

Breakfast Burrito 
Cumberland Sausage, Egg, Bacon & Cheese

Goats Cheese Sandwich 
Roast Veg & Pesto 

BLT 

Sausage & Bacon

Beans & Cheese V

Bacon & Cheese

Tuna Mayonnaise

Cheese & Ham 

Jacket Potatoes

The Sunny Side Burger
Served on Brioche Bun with Beef Patty, Bacon, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato, Gherkin,
Lettuce & House sauce  & Fries 
Chicken Burger 
Served on Brioche Bun with Grilled Chicken, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce & House
sauce & Fries 
Halloumi Burger V
Served on Brioche Bun with Grilled Halloumi, Mushroom, Tomato, Lettuce 

Burgers
£15

£14

£13

£9

£11

£12

£10

£10

£10

£13

£11



White 
10.5% Vol 

Rose 
10.5%  Vol

Red 
12.5% Vol

Prosecco 
10.5% Vol

Wine

Espresso
Americano
Latte
Cappuccino
Flat White 
Macchiato
Mocha 
Iced Latte
Extra Shot

Hot Chocolate
Babycino 

English Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Green Tea
Lemon & Ginger Tea
Peppermint Tea
Chamomile Tea
Fruit Tea 
Decaf Tea 

£2.60

£3.30

£3.60

£3.10

£4.40

£4.20

£3.95

£1.00

Almond
Oat
Soy
Coconut

Milks & Syrups
Hazlenut
Vanilla
Caramel
SF Vanilla or Caramel

+£0.50

R

£3.60

£4.10

£3 Soft Drinks
Coke
Diet Coke
Fanta Orange
Still Water
Sparkling Water
Fresh Orange Juice
Orange Juice
Apple Juice

£3.50

£3.50
£3.50

£3

£3

185ml 

£6

£6

£820cl

Drinks

£0.80

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

£3

LS
£4.50

Decaf  Available

Smoothies

Milkshakes

Avo GoGo
Kale Kick
Passion Shoot
Berry Goround
Coco Loco 
Strawberry Split 

Vanilla
Strawberry
Chocolate
Oreo

Beer

Peroni 
Peroni 0%

£5

£5

£5

£5

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5.50

£5

£5

£5.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3

£5.50

330ml

£6


