









#### All our products are sourced locally and our Eggs are Free Ranged

Full English Breakfast	£14
Free Range Fried Eggs, Cumberland Sausages, Bacon, Hash Browns, Grilled Tomato,	
Mushroom, Beans & Toast	
Vegetarian Breakfast V	£13
Free Range Fried Eggs, Grilled Halloumi, Vegetarian Sausage, Grilled Tomato, Mushroom,	
Hash Browns, Beans & Toast	
Three Egg Omelette V with Toast & 2 fillings of choice:	£10
Ham, Cheese, Peppers, Onions, Olives, Mushroom, Spinach or Tomatoes	
Eggs Royal	£12
Poached Eggs on Toasted Brioche, Smoked Salmon, & Hollandaise sauce	
Eggs Benedict	£11
Poached Eggs on Toasted Brioche, Bacon & Hollandaise sauce	
Eggs Florentine V	£11
Poached Eggs on Toasted Brioche, Spinach & Hollandaise sauce	
Light Breakfast V	£14
Grilled Halloumi, 1/2 Sliced Avocado, Cherry Tomatoes, Jam, Poached Eggs &	
Sourdough Toast	
Avocado Dream V	£13
Smashed Avocado on Sourdough Bread, Poached Eggs, Feta, Chilli Flakes & Sundried	
Tomato	
Smoked Salmon & Avocado	£13
Smashed Avocado on Sourdough Bread, Smoked Salmon & Poached Eggs	
Halloumi & Avocado	£12
Smashed Avocado on Sourdough Bread, Halloumi & Poached Eggs & Chilli Flakes	
Goat Cheese Breakfast Toast V	£12
Goats Cheese, Sliced Avocado , Poached Eggs & Cherry Tomatoes on Sourdough Bread	
Sorento	£11
Free Range Scrambled Eggs & Smoked Salmon on Sourdough Bread	
Mushroom on Toast	£11
Grilled Mushroom on Sourdough Bread, Poached Eggs & Cherry Tomatoes	
French Toast	£11
Brioche Bread with Fresh Mixed Berries & Mapple Syrup	

Slice of Toast £2 | Bacon £2 | Sausage £2 | Egg £2 | Smoked Salmon £3 |

EXTRAS Spinach £2 | Hash Brown £2 | Beans £2 | Mushroom £2 | Tomato £1 |

Avocado £3 | Halloumi £3 |

Burgers		
The Sunny Side Burger		£15
Served on Brioche Bun with Beef Patty, Bacon, Ch	neddar Che	ese, Tomato, Gherkin,
Lettuce & House sauce & Fries		
Chicken Burger		£14
Served on Brioche Bun with Grilled Chicken, Chec	ldar Cheese	e, Tomato, Lettuce & House
sauce & Fries Halloumi Burger V		C12
Served on Brioche Bun with Grilled Halloumi, Mus	hroom To	£13 mato Lettuce
Served on Brideric Buri With artitled Hattourin, Mas	orii Oorii, Toi	nato, Lettuce
Salads		
Caesar Salad	£13	
Chicken, Bacon, Lettuce, Parmesan & Croutons		
Greek Salad V	£11	
Feta, Cucumber, Tomato, Olives & Onions & Olive	Oil	
Light Bites		
		Jacket Potatoes
Served with Fries, White / Brown Bread or Ciabatta		
Club Sandwich	£13	£9
Chicken, Bacon, Tomato, Cheese, Lettuce & Mayo		Beans & Cheese V
Chicken & Halloumi Wrap	£11	Bacon & Cheese
Grilled Chicken, Halloumi, Tomato, Lettuce & Mayo		Bacon & Cheese
Breakfast Burrito	£12	Tuna Mayonnaise
Cumberland Sausage, Egg, Bacon & Cheese		Cheese & Ham
Goats Cheese Sandwich	£10	
Roast Veg & Pesto		
BLT	£10	
Sausage & Bacon	£10	

# **Sweets**

Pancakes V	£12
Banana, Fresh Berries, Nutella & Maple Syrup	
Waffle V	£12
Banana, Fresh Berries, Nutella & Maple Syrup	
Granola V	£8
Greek Yogurt, Fresh Fruit & Honey	



Kids £6

Kids Breakfast

Sausage, Bacon, Egg, Beans & Toast

Chicken Nuggets & Fries Mozzarella Sticks & Fries Sides +£4 Fries House Salad



Espresso	£2.60
Americano	£3.30
Latte	£3.60
Cappuccino	£3.60
Flat White	£4.10
Macchiato	£3.10
Mocha	£4.40
Iced Latte	£4.20
Extra Shot	20.80
Decaf Available	
Hot Chocolate	£3.95
Babycino	£1.00
	S L
English Breakfast Tea	£3 £4.50
Earl Grey Tea	£3
Green Tea	£3
Lemon & Ginger Tea	£3
Peppermint Tea	£3
Chamomile Tea	£3
Fruit Tea	£3
Decaf Tea	£3

#### **Smoothies**

Avo GoGo	£5.50
Kale Kick	£5.50
Passion Shoot	£5.50
Berry Goround	£5.50
Coco Loco	£5.50
Strawberry Split	£5.50

## Milkshakes

Vanilla	£5
Strawberry	£5
Chocolate	£5
Oreo	£5

### Soft Drinks

Coke	£3.50
Diet Coke	£3.50
Fanta Orange	£3.50
Still Water	£3
Sparkling Water	£3
Fresh Orange Juice	£5.50
Orange Juice	£3.50
Apple Juice	£3.50

# Milks & Syrups +£0.50

Almond Hazlenut
Oat Vanilla
Soy Caramel

Coconut SF Vanilla or Caramel

Wine	185ml		Beer 330ml	
White		£6		
10.5% Vol			Peroni	£5
Rose		£6	Peroni 0%	£5
10.5% Vol	Ma		1 0/0/11 0/0	
Red		£6		
12.5% Vol				
Prosecco	20cl	£8		
10.0% 100				